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MBA Cost for entire course
MA Social Work 2 year course - cost per year
PGDip Social Work - Year 1 18 month course - 90 credits
PGDip Social Work - Year 2 18 month course - 30 credits
PGCE
School's Direct (SLC - UG Funding)

LLM Law Conversion

LLM with SQE Preparation route

Psychology Msc Health Psychology SLC - UG funding

MSc Data Science & Analytics
Msc Computer Science
Msc Engineering Management
MA Music Performance

MA Music Teaching

MA Music Performance (Distance Learning)
120 credits
MA Theatre and Performance - All routes .
One year full time

MFA Theatre and Performance Year 1
Year 1 - 180 credits

MFA Theatre and Performance Year 2
Year 2 - 60 credits

MA Musical Theatre Performance
(Associated Studios)

MA Composition for Film, TV and Games
MA Fundraising
PGDip Fundraising
PGCert Fundraising
PGCert Performance

PGCert Performance Non credit bearing

MPhil / PhD All Subjects

MPhil / PhD Nominal Registration (Writing
Up Fee)

18,715

8,442

8,442

2,814

9,250

9,250

9,984

12,272

9,250

9,828

9,828

9,828

11,196

11,196

7,470

9,432

9,432

3,144

TBC

9,828

8,802

5,868

2,934

3,930

3,735

4,820

375

N/A

46.90

93.80

93.80

77.00

£77

55.47

68.18

77.00

54.60

54.60

54.60

62.20

62.20

62.25

52.40

52.40

52.40

54.60

48.90

32.60

16.30

65.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

18,715

16,074

16,074

5,358

15,840

N/A

15,066

15,066

15,840

16,506

16,506

16,506

16,074

16,074

7,470

18,000

18,000

6,000

TBC

16,074

6,486

6,290

15,088

540

N/A

89.30

178.60

178.60

132.00

83.70

83.70

132.00

91.70

91.70

91.70

89.30

89.30

62.25

100.00

100.00

100.00

89.30

108.10

N/A

N/A

N/A
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PART TIME - HOME, EU AND HZ:‘:ui?zFié 25
DEPARTMENT : INTERNATIONAL NOTES (unless Price per International Price per
Part time fees are calculated based on sum . credit Increase credit
. otherwise
of module credits taken per annum .
indicated)
MA Education Per 30 credit £ 1,110 37.00
module
MA Education (Online) Per 30 credit £ 1,110 37.00
module
MA Inclusive Special Education Per 30 credit £ 1,110 37.00
module
PGCiPP: National Award for SENCO )
(online route) Per 60 credit £ 2,220 37.00
Per 60 credit
Institute of Childhood PGCIPP: Award for SENCO module £ 2,220 37.00
Education and Social Postgraduate Certificate : Autism Per 60 credit
Work ; £ 2,220 37.00
Education module
. ; o ; Per 60 credit
PGCert: Professional Studies in Education,
. module £ 2,220 37.00
Growth Mindset
PGCert: Professional Studies in Education, Per 30 credit
Mental Health Awareness £ 1,110 37.00
' module
in Schools
PGCiPP: Workplace Learning Per 30 credit c 1,110 37.00
Development module
MA Advanced Professional Practice Feg per 10 £ 370 37.00
credit module
MA (top up) Sport Pedagogy and Physical Per 30 credit
£ 1,11 7.
Education (PGCE top up: 120 credits) module 110 37.00
Institute of Sport
. . . . Fee per 10
Nursing and Allied MSc Advanced Professional Practice . £ 370 37.00
credit module
Health
PGDip Mental Health Per 60 credit TBC TBC
module
MA Christian Ministry (20 credit £740 (£555 when recommended by Church
i £ 740 37.00
module) Authority)
Philosophy, Religion and MA Public Theology (20 credit £740 (£555 when recommended by Church
. . £ 740 37.00
Ethics module) Authority)
MA Schools Chaplaincy (20 credit £740 (£555 when recommended by Church
. £ 740 37.00
module) Authority)
MPhil / PhD All Subjects £ 2,742 N/A £ 8,600
MPhil / PhD Nominal Registration (Writing c 375 N/A c 540
Up Fee)
Postgraduate -
. 540 credits over
Research (i.e. PhD and ProfDoc/Dprof minim £ 15,912 N/A £ 15,912
. um 5 years
MPhil etc)
360 credit
ProfDoc/Dprof Thesis Module ) CTECIs over £ 10,670 N/A
minimum 3 years
Pre-PhD (Six supervision meetings) £ 1,414 N/A
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Pre-Sessional Programme (10 week)

Pre-Sessional Programme (5 week)
Pre-Masters
Pre-Masters

Taught Masters Writing up fee

Auditing PG modules

On-campus route

On-campus route
One semester route

Two semester route

80% of the original module cost

275

3,600

1,800

7,228

15,400

275



